NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

Box Number= AZ15059
N0 0 OO0 0 OO0 O

Claim Begin-End: AMC406837-AMC406842

1 Initial Receipt

NIRRT azvs056-15  avcaosass amcaore



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2320277
Phone:

Transaction #: 2393816
Date of Transaction: 04/04/2011

| CUSTOMER:

APR 05 2011 ﬂfg
SWALLOW MINING LLC \
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE,AZ 85377-2479 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15

CASES: AMC406837/$15.00, AMC406838/$15.00,
AMCA406839/$15.00, AMC406840/$15.00, AMC406841/
$15.00, AMC406842/$15.00

1 {16.00

-n/a- 90.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34

CASES: AMC406837/$34.00, AMC406838/$34.00,
AMC406839/8$34.00, AMC406840/$34.00, AMC406841/
$34.00, AMC406842/$34.00

2 |16.00

-n/a - 204.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140

CASES: AMC406837/8140.00, AMC406838/$140. 00
AMC406839/$140.00, AMC406840/$140 00, AMC406841/
$140.00, AMC406842/ $140.00

3 ]6.00

-n/a- 840.00

———— —

TOTAL:

[ $1,134.00|

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1| AMOUNT:[[1134.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD I

RECEIVED:[04/04/2011

|
|
.

NAME:|[SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXX1003

|| AUTH CODE:|[106476 |

| NAME ON CARD:|[DAVID STEWART SUCCESS IN ACTION

[ EXPIRES:|[Q6/2014




[ SIGNATURE]|

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

Box Number= AZ15059
0 FD 0 000 O O

Claim Begin-End: AMC406837-AMC406842

2 Correspondence

AN z15056-15 — acaossse-avcaor7s



United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT e
Arizona State Office i if&M ERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

NOV 1t & 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC26723, AM(C393658, AMC406837

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5453 4946

DECISION
SWALLOW MINING LLC s This decision affects those claims shown

PO BOX 2479 ’ in the block below.
CAREFREE, AZ 85377-2479 :

SEE ENCLOSURE FOR LIST OF CLAIMS

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2014, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year (in accordance with
43 CFR 1822.14, because September 1, 2014, fell on a holiday, the payment was due the next
business day, September 2, 2014). These requirements were established by 30 U.S.C. 2811, as
amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CF R) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management




regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If

an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)

for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by
the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1)  The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2)  The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3)  The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4)  Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call RéAnn Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely,

Kibeeer Flovet

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

Enclosure(s)



SWALLOW MINING LLC

PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479
LEAD FILE
NUMBER CLAIM NUMBER CLAIM NAME
AMC26723 AMC26726 PITTSBURG NO 3
AMC26723 AMC26729 PITTSBURG NO 6
AMC26723 AMC26736 PITTSBURG NO 17
PITTSBURG NO 5
AMC26723 AMC26739 S EXT
: EAST PITTSBURG
AMC26723 AMC26740 NO 5
AMC26723 AMC26750 LULU BELLE #9
SWALLOW EAST
AMC393658 AMC393660 EXTENSI
SWALLOWEXTEN
AMC393658 AMC393661 SION NE
AMC393658 AMC393662 PITTSBURG NO 7
AMC393658 AMC393663 PITTSBURG NO 10
AMC393658 AMC393664 LULU BELLE
AMC393658 AMC393665 LULU BELLE NO 3
LULU BELLE NO
AMC393658 AMC393666 15
LULU BELLE NO
AMC393658 AMC393667 10
AMC406837 AMC406837 JIM 1
AMC406837 AMCA406838 JIM 2
AMC406837 AMC406841 DAN 3
AMCA406837 AMC406842 DAN 4



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE l ” " | £
irst-Class Mail

Postage & Fees Pai
USPSg ees Paid
Permit No. G-10

® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ©

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGENENT
Py

CENTRAL AVEN
PHOENIX, AZ s500addar e OO0

SENDER:; COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
@ Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete o /.,/ 2

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
® Print your name and address on the reverse [Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. - | c. Date of Delivery
® Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, / !
or on the front if space permits. 2517
1. Article Addressed to: " [ No
SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479 E IX
9310/RM/AMC26723, AMC393658, = ——————
3 %Eemiceﬁy
AMC406837 N dmmﬂ@g ii® [ Priority Mail Express™
ered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail [ Collect on Delivery
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 1 Yes
2. Article Number 7014 0150 0OOOO 5453 494k

(Transfer from service label)
PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt




United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT i . X,
Arizona State Office .&}w ERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 )
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

NOV 0 4 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC26723, AMC393658, AMC406837

CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7014 0150 0000 5453 3369
NOTICE

SWALLOW MINING, LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE, AZ 85377-2479

PITTSBURG NO 0, PITTSBURG NO 1, PITTSBURG NO 2, PITTSBURG NO 4,
PITTSBURG NO 5, COLD WATER, REBEL, JIMMIE, DAN 1, DAN 2

AMC26723, AMC26724, AMC26725, AMC26727, AMC26728, AMC26755, AMC393658
AMC393659, AMC406839, AMC406840

9

Maintenance Fee Waiver Held for Rejection

This office received the Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification (waiver) for the above listed

mining claim(s). The waiver is not properly completed and does not meet the annual filing
requirements.

In accordance with 43 Code of F ederal Regulations (CFR) 3835.10, the name, address, and
original signatures of all owners of the mining claim must be included on the waiver form.
Please correct the discrepancy as noted below:

The person signing a waiver on behalf of a company should always include on the
signature line, information noting in what capacity they are signing (i.e. President,
Secretary, Agent, Personal Representative, etc.). Your 2015 waiver document is missing
this vital information. If an agent has Power of Attorney to sign, they should identify
themself as signing on behalf of an owner or company and should always include a copy
of the power of attorney document. ' ‘




In order to correct the defect in the waiver, per 43 CFR 3835.93, you must provide this office
with the requested information within 60 days of your receipt of this notice. If you are unable to
provide this information, you have the option of paying the annual maintenance fee of $155 per
claim ($155 per 20 acres for placer claims larger than 20 acres). If we do not receive the
requested corrections within the 60 day time frame, the claim(s) will be declared forfeited and
closed.

Please include your AMC serial number on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please contact Pauline Brown, at 602-417-9360.

Sincerely,
Rebecca Heick

Acting Deputy State Director
Lands and Minerals Division

Enclosure
Copy of waiver



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION.

® Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

M Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION. ON DELIVERY

B. Received by}é

™1 oss

w Delivery

1. Article Addressed to:

SWALLOW MINING, LLC

PO BOX 2479

CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479
9310/PB/AMC26723, AMC393658,
AMC406837

D. Is dehvery address different from itbn T2 O Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No

Zﬂlll NIy P 335

s \

((‘\

PHQEN‘X &RIZOHA

3. Ser%é Type /0 /
Gertified Mail® /L1 Priority Mail Express™
[ Registered~ “ O Retumn Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail [ Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [ Yes

2. Aticle Number ?014 0150 D000 5453 33L9

(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt ()1, | 3 :




UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE | || “ |

First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
UsSPsS

Permit No. G-10

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BLUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

° Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box®




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

Box Number= AZ15059
N0 0 0000 OO0 OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC406837-AMC406842

3 Transfers

x
\
l III"I' IIIHI Illl ||I|| |II”| II IIII AZ15059-13  AMC406356-AMC407176
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

OO O

Box Number= AZ15059
R0 01 00O OO0 O A

Claim Begin-End: AMC406837-AMC406842
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

RO A

Box Number= AZ15059
000D O OO 0 A

Claim Begin-End: AMC406837-AMC406842

5 Annual Filings

AN az1s056-15 — amcaossse-avcaor7e



Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019

CBS Receipt: 4526137
Agency Tracking ID: 1565128346

Assessment Year: 2020

Paid On: 8/6/2019

Claim Name
PITTSBURG NO 0

PITTSBURG NO 1
PITTSBURG NO 2
PITTSBURG NO 4
PITTSBURG NO 5
COLD WATER

REBEL

JIMMIE

DAN 1

DAN 2

DAN 3

DAN 4

EAST PITTSBURG NO 5
JM 1

JIM 2

LULU-BELLE
LULU-BELLE NO 3
LULU-BELLE NO 9
LULU-BELLE NO 10
LULU-BELLE NO 15
SWALLOW EAST EXT
SWALLOW EXTENSION NE
PITTSBURG NO 3
PITTSBURG NO 5 S EXT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

BLM Serial No

AMC26723

AMC26724

AMC26725

AMC26727

AMC26728

AMC26755

AMC393658
AMC393659
AMC406839
AMC406840
AMC431288
AMC431289
AMC431290
AMCA431291
AMC431292
AMC431293
AMC431294
AMC431295
AMC431296
AMC431297
AMC431298
AMC431299
AMC431300
AMCA431301

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Lead File No
AMC26723

AMC26723

AMC26723

AMC26723

AMC26723

AMC26723

AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC406837
AMC406837
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288
AMC431288

Page 181 Of 189

Printed For Lead File # AMC406837

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 28
Total Amount Paid: $4,620.00

Amount Paid
$165.00

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 182 Of 189
(by Date Paid)

PITTSBURG NO 7 AMC431302 AMC431288 $165.00
PITTSBURG NO 6 AMC431303 AMC431288 $165.00
PITTSBURG NO 10 AMC431304 AMC431288 $165.00
PITTSBURG NO 17 AMC431305 AMC431288 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 83 0f 99

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4526137
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4646865
Pate of Transaction: 08/06/2019

Receipt

~ CUSTOMER:
IIDAID STEWART
7444 E SIDEWINDER RD
CAREFREE,AZ 85377 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / “nja- 462000

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC26723/S4620.00

TOTAL: $4,620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 4620.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/06/2019

NAME: DAID STEWART
7444 E SIDEWINDER RD
CAREFREE AZ 85377 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5661 AUTH CODE: 015417

NAME ON
CARD: DAID STEWART

SIGNATURE: INTERNET
REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bIm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm

Form 3830-5
(June 2012)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

S RE 7R3
393655
Ypé&837
43/258

[ ; -
Remitter Name: /74;(/ o 57:;»“;77

Mailing Address: /=0 Sy Y7 7

— a “ P
City, State, Zip: C ./ 2 5pr 02, /44Z pu=s = 7

[] Check here if this is a change of address.

FOR COUNTY RECORDER’S USE

No. 9§ claims/sites < 5)
4K $14(’)’?)er claim/site e
“Total due BLM § 4/~ 70

The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining

Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September |
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone

numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

o

The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM/SITE NAME

BLM SERIAL NO.

/= As Aurs /‘/O %
J

Lrfe 26 7R3E

z o2 2

2z 3a

«

NO-OF CraTMg T ; S E%‘

s " I
Ty, - 1 —

Nt efgj/‘“"‘" % 8 5

**B A \7%7-@ - ™

Use a separate sheet for additional 5:1aim/3ife names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

AR o "7%«(' /4-7/,'/ .

B

(Continued on page 2)




r Serial Number  Mining Claim Name Clhrvimant Name Amount Due MTRS
»>.
r~ mMC26723 PITTSBURG NC— SWALLOW MINING LLC 155 14/0080N/0020W/007
r AMC26724 PITTSBURGNO 1 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
[t LAMC26725 PITTSBURG NO 2 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
I T\AMC26727 PITTSBURG NO 4 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
~ &MC26728 PITTSBURG NO 5 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 - 14/0080N/0020W/007
~ - AMC26755 COLD WATER SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
~ /—KMC393658 REBEL SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
- (—A/MC393659 JIMMIE SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00. 14/0080N/0020W/007
— {—XMC406839 DAN 1 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
— (—AE/[C406840 DAN2 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
Bottom of Form
Top of Form

r [-ZMC431288 DAN3 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
r AMC431289 DAN4 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
r AMCA431290 EAST PITTSBURG NO 5 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
r AMC431291  JIM 1 SWALLOW MINING LL.C 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
r AMC431292 JiM2 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
~ AMC431293  LULU-BELLE SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
~ AMC431294 LULU-BELLENO3 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007

v o 2

. = i

r~ AMC431295 LULU-BELLENOY SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080@020“/@7 X

m b >
r AMC431296- LULU-BELLENO 10 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080&)020\’\%7 g
— AMC431297 LULU-BELLE NO 15 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080M020W?07 35

= 2 imal

™M (o=

Bottom of Form b 5 ]
— AMC431298. SWALLOW EAST EXT SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080@20W/92,6. _—'_1
’ (]
<D ™m

- AMCA431299 SWALLOW EXTENSIONNE  SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
— AMC431300 PITTSBURG NO 3 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
— AMCA431301 PITTSBURG NO 5 S EXT SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/007
— AMCA431302 PITTSBURG NO 7 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
~ AMCA431303 PITTSBURG NO 6 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
— AMC431304 PITTSBURG NO 10 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006
r Z/AMC43 1305 PITTSBURG NO 17 SWALLOW MINING LLC 155.00 14/0080N/0020W/006



’

8/24/2018

Receipt

United States DeparlMUnt of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

4239674

Transaction #: 4355079
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2018

CUSTOMER:

DAVID STEWART
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE,AZ 85377-2479 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC26723/$4340.00

2019
MAINT/28

-n/a -

4340.00

TOTAL:

$4,340.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT?|[4340.00

|[POSTMARKED:|N/A

TYPE:||CHECK

|| RECEIVED:|08/20/2018

CHECK NO:|(325

NAME:|[STEWART, DAVID
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479 US

|

REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.

https://iimocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs_start2

‘

m



|un Date: 08/28/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time:  12:44 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3953911 Printed For Lead File # AMC406837
Agency Tracking ID: 1503505902

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 28

Paid On: 08/23/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $4,340.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
PITTSBURG NO 0 AMC26723 AMC26723 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 1 AMC26724 AMC26723 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 2 AMC26725 AMC26723 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 4 AMC26727 AMC26723 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 5 AMC26728 AMC26723 $155.00
COLD WATER AMC26755 AMC26723 $155.00
REBEL AMC393658 AMC393658 $155.00
JIMMIE AMC393659 AMC393658 $155.00
DAN 1 AMC406839 AMC406837 $155.00
DAN 2 AMC406840 AMC406837 $155.00
DAN 3 AMC431288 AMC431288 $155.00
DAN 4 AMC431289 AMC431288 $155.00
EAST PITTSBURG NO 5 AMC431290 AMC431288 $155.00
JIM 1 AMC431291 AMC431288 $155.00
JIM 2 AMC431292 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE AMC431293 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE NO 3 AMC431294 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE NO 9 AMC431295 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE NO 10 AMC431296 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE NO 15 AMC431297 AMC431288 $155.00
SWALLOW EAST EXT AMC431298 AMC431288 $155.00
SWALLOW EXTENSION NE AMC431299 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 3 AMC431300 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 5 S EXT AMC431301 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 7 AMC431302 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 6 AMC431303 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 10 AMC431304 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 17 AMC431305 AMC431288 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 60 of 101

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3953911
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4063658
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2017

| CUSTOMER: ]

DAVID STEWART
7444 E SIDEWINDER
CAREFREE,AZ 85377 US

L QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PI{II?C'I;Z TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / n/a-
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC26725/$4340.00

1 1.00 4340.00

TOTAL:| $4,340.00

i PAYMENT INFORMATION |
IROTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". I
1| AMOUNT:||4340.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

| _ TYPE:|CREDIT CARD || RECEIVED:[08/23/2017 |

NAME:||DAVID STEWART
7444 E SIDEWINDER
CAREFREE AZ 85377 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX4035 _||_AuTH coDE{073412 l

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:[[04/2020 |
| SIGNATURE|| |

DAVID STEWART

| REMARKS | |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



Run Date: 08/25/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 05:50 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3629954 Printed For Lead File # AMC406837
Agency Tracking ID: 1471195265

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 28

Paid On: 08/14/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $4,340.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
PITTSBURG NO 0 AMC26723 AMC26723 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 1 AMC26724 AMC26723 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 2 AMC26725 AMC26723 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 4 AMC26727 AMC26723 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 5 AMC26728 AMC26723 $155.00
COLD WATER AMC26755 AMC26723 $155.00
REBEL AMC393658 AMC393658 $155.00
JIMMIE AMC393659 AMC393658 $155.00
DAN 1 AMC406839 AMC406837 $155.00
DAN 2 AMC406840 AMC406837 $155.00
DAN 3 AMC431288 AMC431288 $155.00
DAN 4 AMC431289 AMC431288 $155.00
EAST PITTSBURG NO 5 AMC431290 AMC431288 $155.00
JIM 1 AMC431291 AMC431288 $155.00
JIM 2 AMC431292 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE AMC431293 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE NO 3 AMC431294 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE NO 9 AMC431295 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE NO 10 AMC431296 AMC431288 $155.00
LULU-BELLE NO 15 AMC431297 AMC431288 $155.00
SWALLOW EAST EXT AMC431298 AMC431288 $155.00
SWALLOW EXTENSION NE AMC431299 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 3 AMC431300 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 5 S EXT AMC431301 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 7 AMC431302 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 6 AMC431303 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 10 AMC431304 AMC431288 $155.00
PITTSBURG NO 17 AMC431305 AMC431288 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



..

Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

Phone: (602) 417-9200

No:

Receipt

rage 5% ot ¥6

3629954

| Transaction #; 3733736
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2016

CUSTOMER:

DAVID STEWART
PO BOX 2479

CAREFREE,AZ 85377 US

LINE ‘ QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC26725/$4340.00

L

UNIT
PRICE |

-n/a- |/ 4340.00

TOTAL

TOTAL:

~$4,340.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1

AMOUNT:

4340.00

POSTMARKED:

IN/A

TYPE:

CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED:

08/14/2016

NAME:

DAVID STEWART
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377 US

| CARD NO:

XXXXXXXXXXXX5661

| AUTH CODE;|

052413 I

NAME ON
CARD:

DAVID STEWART

EXPIRES:

07/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_ mode=RECEIPT

8/22/2016



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Ab7d3
393658

406857

¥
-
O

§
i

- oy
Claimant Name: _Swallow Mining LLC gi\ = };a—
Address: __PO Box 2479 BLM = = S
City; Carefree _ State: AZ _ Zip: 85377 _—_— 32
. Date D T M
Telephone: __480-227-0522 ! oo
Stamp S ™ =

E-mail address: = B T
dstewart@swallowmining.com
Signature:
D Check here if this is a change of address.

Tl - CLAIM/SITE NAME gg?g‘gg;f;gg?'z'* TWP | RNG | SEC

1 PLEASE SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bureau of Land Management Arizona State Office

www.blm.gov/az/

Kt

No. of Claims*: [( 2 x $155 =/_i! 550
Check No: /”"Z}Z')O} Init. (////)2’ L~
Receipt No.: ) 72 79 j(/j

For BLM Use Only

*$155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



Run Time:

Serial Num
AMC26725
AMC26727

Serial Num
AMC26723

AMC26724
AMC26725
AMC26727
AMC26728
AMC26755
AMC393658
AMC393659
AMC406839
AMC406840

10:15 PM

Mer Twn Rng Sec Quad
14 0080N 0020W 006 SW

14 008ON 0020W 006 SW

Mer Twn Rng Sec Quad

14 0080N 0020W 007 NE,NW
14 0080ON 0020W 007 NW

14 008ON 0020W 007 NE

14 008ON 0020W 007 NW

14 0080N 0020W 007 NE,NW
14 008ON 0020W 007 NW

14 0080N 0020W 007 NW

14 0080N 0020W 007 NW

14 0080N 0020W 007 NW

14 0080N 0020W 007 NW,SW

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIM GEOGRAPHIC REPORT
LIST OF MINING CLAIMS BY SECTION

Claimant(s)
SWALLOW MINING LLC

SWALLOW MINING LLC

Claim Name/Number
PITTSBURG NO 2

PITTSBURG NO 4

Claim Name/Number Claimant(s)
PITTSBURG NO 0 SWALLOW MINING LLC

PITTSBURG NO 1
PITTSBURG NO 2
PITTSBURG NO 4

SWALLOW MINING LLC
SWALLOW MINING LLC
SWALLOW MINING LLC

PITTSBURG NO 5 SWALLOW MINING LLC
COLD WATER SWALLOW MINING LLC
REBEL SWALLOW MINING LLC
JIMMIE SWALLOW MINING LLC
DAN 1 SWALLOW MINING LLC
DAN 2 SWALLOW MINING LLC

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Lead File
AMC26723
AMC26723

Lead File
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC406837
AMC406837

Casetype
LODE

LODE

Casetype
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE

04/15/2015
Page 1 of 1

ﬁ/XAz‘é/:‘f_—A

S R

Run Date:

Status Loc Dt Last Assmt
ACTIVE  08/01/1930 2015
ACTIVE  08/01/1930 2015
Status Loc Dt Last Assmt
ACTIVE  02/25/1931 2015
ACTIVE 08/01/1930 2015
ACTIVE  08/01/1930 2015
ACTIVE  08/01/1930 2015
ACTIVE  08/01/1930 2015
ACTIVE  02/25/1931 2015
ACTIVE  06/14/2008 2015
ACTIVE  06/14/2008 2015
ACTIVE  03/30/2011 2015
ACTIVE  03/30/2011 2015



‘ﬁ

Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3275343

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

rage 1 ot 2

Transaction #: 3371107
Date of Transaction: 04/16/2015

| CUSTOMER:

SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE,AZ 85377-2479 US

LINE UNIT
QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC431288/$37.00, AMC431289/$37.00,
AMC431290/$37.00, AMC431291/$37.00,
AMC431292/$37.00, AMC431293/$37.00, n/a-
AMC431294/$37.00, AMC431295/$37.00,
AMC431296/$37.00, AMC431297/$37.00,
AMC431298/$37.00, AMC431299/$37.00,
AMC431300/$37.00, AMC431301/$37.00,
AMC431302/$37.00, AMC431303/$37.00,
AMC431304/$37.00, AMC431305/$37.00

I ||18.00

666.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AM(C431288/$20.00, AMC431289/$20.00,
AMC431290/$20.00, AMC431291/$20.00,
AMC431292/$20.00, AMC431293/§20.00, ik
AMC431294/$20.00, AMC431295/$20.00,
AMC431296/$20.00, AMC431297/$20.00,
AMC431298/$20.00, AMC431299/$20.00,
AMC431300/$20.00, AMC431301/$20.00,
AMC431302/$20.00, AMC431303/$20.00,
AMC431304/$20.00, AMC431305/$20.00

2 ||18.00

360.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
3 |118.00|[NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE -n/a-
CASES: AMC431288/$155.00, AMC431289/$155.00,
AMC431290/$155.00, AMC431291/$155.00,
AMC431292/$155.00, AMC431293/$155.00,

R

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

2790.00

4/16/2015



ammwevapn

Page2 of 2 2.

S
AMC431294/$155.00, AMC431295/$155.00,
AMC431296/8155.00, AMC431297/$155.00,
AMC431298/8155.00, AMC431299/$155.00,
AMC431300/$155.00, AMC431301/$155.00,
AMC431302/$155.00, AMC431303/$155.00,
AMC431304/8155.00, AMC431305/$155.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT o
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT

#1100l or ATM MONEY RECEIVED 2016/18 || ~™a- | 1550.000
CASES: AMC26723/$1550.00 ]

TOTAL:| $5,366.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT5366.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A
TYPE:[CHECK B RECEIVED:|[04/16/2015
CHECK NOY[1006 -

NAME:[SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301 /cgibin/cbsp/zorder . 4/16/2015
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UNITED STATES 7
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

WVLR, Lyeed

Form 3830-2
(October 2013)

/

T2
G2 58

FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 1004-0114

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

Expires:. October 31, 2016

e/ /06531

P —

of America on September 1, 2014 .

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.

. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, ZM_ and ending on September 1. ﬂ‘f ;
. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on

ederal lands in the United States

The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for cach mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.
the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management ( BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 1.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only).
a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of
intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious. or fraudulent

. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
I. PITTSBURG NO 0 AAMC26723
2. PITTSBURG NO 1 AMC26724
3. PITTSBURG NO 2 AMC26725
4. PITTSBURG NO 4 AMC26727
5. PITTSBURG NO 5 AMC26728
6. COLD WATER AMC26755
7. REBEL AMC393658
8. JIMMIE AMC393659
9. DAN1 AMC406839
10. DAN 2 AMC406840

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

DD,
SWALLOW MINING LLC/ DAVID STEWART

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) U

(Owner’s Signature) ~ s

[
PO BOX 2479, CAREFREE AZ 85377 o =
(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) S (Sta[éé? (ZipCode)
__—-‘—'-""-"""_""'_"'—"-"_“""'"—"'—___“-—““"'-""‘--_"'""-"'""'__-"""""'——-"-""""___'--_—"‘_"_;; ————— e B om T PR
¢ Y - . :
p (Owner’s Name - Please Print) Eﬁ}-'-ER C. A(Lét v (Owner’s Signhtﬂre) »O i *i
NTERED NOV 24 201 D
(Owner’s Mailing Address) e {’i%’, ““Lg’qf Q@ (City) L7 (Stateyy (Zip Code)
_________________________________________________ g VRO AU o P o SO
{Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)
(Owner’s Mailing Address) YNOZI¥Y ‘XIN J0H< (City) (State) (Zip Code)
- gt [0
bl Y. SZ 90¥ hill TR
(Owner’s Name - Please Print) %W 1 (Owner’s Signature) | %i}
301440 3UVLS ZV K b oo U
(Owner's Mailing Address) LEIEREL) Cit) | em (Stue)i  (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2) / };'5 2

(2

L]

Wl V.
Na;\/ - T ',[,1 BY:——

S -



(Owner’s Name - Please Print) < (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) {City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)
(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)
-
{Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) ip Code)

___________________________________________________________________________

R ==F

(Owner’s Name - Please Pringf - {/ . — NS ReES re) 7
res < - 77
PEB 2979 /Q YTty 2 /’2~ %;;

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make {o any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent stalements or representations as to any malter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS

. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.8.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).

. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.

. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.

All claitn and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.

. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.

. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. It an agent is designated. a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.

7. This Form must be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are
recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011,
you ntust qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.) T

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December30th infinkdiately fotlowing the

e R

filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or befordihe Detiémber 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver, £ ; i S ‘

9. Mill and tannel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payiment of the maintenance fee. A notice gfintent fehold mmfg"ge sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver. e ) : %

[Ex

t g i B
: FIESLE T D B

PRV NSRRI

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
bl :Il'V SZ9ny hiz

{Continued on page 3) : {Form 3830-2, page 2)



11/13/2014

Rebecca Heick

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: 3800 (9310) PB
Lead file: AMC26732

Please find enclosed The Maintenance Fee Waiver Certification in question.
The proper title is affixed next to the signature.

I might note that if this is such an important part of the document, you may want to
consider adding the word “Title” to the form.

Please let me know if everything is now in order or not.

Best regards,

David Stewart, President
Swallow Mining LLC

Phone 480-227-0522
Email dstewart@swallowmining.com

“3 s i
& =
e =
e oy -
- o
N 0
< N fry
— 1
e B o
L U Y
i~ v
[t A s
e " 3
pes D )
i~ H

Swallow Mining LL.C. PO Box 2479 Carefree, Arizona 85377
Phone (480) 227-0522 Fax (480) 443-4898
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DT 2D

: UNITED STATES @ ﬂ

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR iy & 5’8
) (October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORa’)AqP}:RZz)VED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires:. October 31, 2016
. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 B e / 5-1

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1. _Z0Y1 8¢ and ending on September 1, ﬂ‘s— .

2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or wnnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States
of America on September 1, 2014 .

3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,
the undersigned must file an atfidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of 1.and Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

4. The undersigned understand that it the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.8.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BL.M by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

6. The undersigned understand and acknowfedge that pursuant to 43 (UJ.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious. or fraudulent
document with the BL.M may result in a fine of up to $230.000, a prison term not 10 exceed five years, or both,

7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

w

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
l. PITTSBURG NO 0 £ AMC26723
2. PITTSBURG NO 1 : AMC26724
3. PITTSBURG NO 2 AMC26725
4 PITTSBURG NO 4 AMC26727
5. PITTSBURG NO 5 AMC26728
6. COLD WATER AMC26755
7. REBEL AMC393658
8. JIMMIE AMC393659
9. DAN1 AMC406839
10. DAN 2 AMC406840

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:
DA,
SWALLOW MINING LLC/ DAVID STEWART

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

PO BOX 2479, CAREFREE AZ 85377

-

(Owner’s Signature)

{Owner’s Mailing Address)

No s ome
City W St T Ty
_______________________________________________ w21 2004 - Coveacked Wue_gecd, O

Wy (M@of,@; TWNE |usegh

. {Owner's Name - Please Print) ﬂ {Owner’s Signature)
(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) {State)
{Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)
{Owner’s Mailing Address) v H O Z l H V ) X | N 3 O H c (City) (State) (Zip Code)

bl S 90y hil?
30440 3UVLS ZV i
WIABITY

T

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Siiniture)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2) H



(Owner’'s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

{Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)
(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

(Owner’s Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Name - Please Prix}?f

PR 2979

{Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) {State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.5.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and wilifully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

S O O S

o

INSTRUCTIONS

. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 306 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thercunder (43 CFR Part 3830).

. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.

. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.

. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.

. All owners of the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.

. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.

. This form must be filed no fater than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites arc

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011,
you must qualify {or and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011. in the proper BLM State Office.)

. For all mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the

tiling of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

. Mill and tinnef sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is

required to be filed by the December 30th {ollowing the filing of this waiver.

YHOZINY ‘YINIOH
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

bl Vv SZ 9y nip

301448 31V1S 7v 1! .
03A1303Y

(Continued on page 3) {Form 3830-2, page 2)
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393459
When Recorded Return Document to:

S e a L Kot 00 s o LA b 9 3
POBoX 2Y7F > q0 ”
o ar g—?x\ee/ g2 Pi377

1 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: ¥ -227-05-22.

E-mail address: S72wex 7. & s, <O

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. State of Arizona, County of Ma £c O/D . ss. | BLM
Date
2.1(Name) __ 7/ 2n p: a\ﬂ\;’ T > a7 Stamp

3. Reside at (Address) /¥ 7Y . S ﬂ 2 o/ 4

VHOZIYY “XINI0H

9211V SZ 90 T
301440 31VLS 7V |

ciy(Tare ‘F/‘f <. County 4;% A ,'cQ/M.

State/z Zip % 27 being duly sworn, depose and say that | am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, anfi that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner’s name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That | am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

@ .
66?67&'/“— C/\ < ‘e/%ptional) Mining District;/ /" v ‘t/ﬁ A County, Arizona.

. COUNTY RECORDER ‘
Line NUMBER CLAIMISITENAME | 1ATA (1f available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 ﬁ .257]5 /:?‘ffs‘éwc)% o 3/\/ prd 2, 7
\5 [ 4
2 (26724 |PHcbin ity ) ¢ |2e |7
3 Re725 ﬁ'/ﬁ-lmz\s/x/,, 2 SN | 2w | G+T

s 6727 |Bttdskte ¥ W o | g7
5 06728 [P i bope Mons™ gy 2w | 7

o REART |\l niar s 2w |7
| Form: MCF108

Revised Jan. 2006
Page 1 of 2




AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

- = |
Zé): = :.i.
et 2 |Gz
Stamp f;‘( ™~ C—ni,(—%
> E‘Fr?i
~i Q9@
o =3
- %] m
7 BIUSI R ehe L A2 |7
8 BIUSINS G o law |7
0 Ws939 | Dass / $7Y |2
10 WU 70 | Ty 2 AN |aw |7

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o}@ck noon on September 1, 20 {3 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on

September 1, 20 [fi atleast$ 22 - dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or'more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons, were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

}Dﬁz()l’f" S Fewe 7 Y /?04 e 7 /CQ/U e/

8. That the wark and improvements performed were: __ /" & (,Za. pra i * o3 4 S e DL, 2
oA . MQ/IU\/# DC@“)’ /‘C/D(:l/‘g/ \q‘/;cﬂl!”‘/'/l)("

———

—— 2
o N o2 SFAD

9. Dated: -8~/ %/ signaturé i - £ <

€ X
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this &‘5 day of DO 20 [\
By: __ ( ) OO S@%W\V

_ G-I MARY M SIMONS
Notary Public ___ S Y ¥  Notary Public - Arizona
o . o / , . . Maricopa County
My Commission Expires ( l( (G / 2007 52/ My Comm. Expires Nov 19, 2017.

No. of Claims: [U x$10=_ /OO0

Bureau of Land Management . D :
Arizona State Office Check No.: 4'5’ 72 Init, ZAZ;
www.az.bim.gov Receipt No.: ﬁ//(? 67[;' ()

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan. 2006
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

When Recorded Return Document to: % ‘:
<Seoa ) lows 77/; D) R AL BLM L =
PO (RBox 2Y 79 N Date

Tavelree 2 RS S77 Stamp

L1 Check here if this is a change of address.
Telephone:

E-mail Address s $7% 4 @ 2 7 il (A7 N, Dow?

YHOZIYY XIN
qZ:ll Vv SC13

I (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20___, and | (We) have filed or will

file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.

%e?son for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.

Mill or tunnel sites.

L1 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.

Ul BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for
deferment including date petition was filed.)

. AMC COUNTY RECORDER
I;\l;;e NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

1 7
2 \_fcré é%c/?éﬁ\y

10

Form: MCF110
Revised Jan.2006
Page | of 2




NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

page 2

i s o

L =] X

BLM ) ; N
Date E %::_) ~NoD
Stamp - wniA
= 3| =R
e o
N2l e

£ 7| =

O

= o m

1. State of Arizona, Coynty of %‘/‘ ¢ o O

2. 1 (Name) Z4% *ecyﬁu_{) :ﬁ_’,

3. Reside at (Address) _~ 4 Y Sily siochor C°

CityC af‘t’g ~ < County /77 /%/‘\7.. Statq//' Z _ Zip g S5 7 /'l-)%ng duly sworn, depose and

say that | am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in ltems 1-3 above), / 2

i
5. Dated: 3'~g£ ~/ 'Z Signature: W

No. of Claims: / o x$10= Zmz

B fLand M t A= _
Arizona State Office Check No:_<£2,97Z_init.
www.az.blm.gov Receipt No.: 3//070?

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised Jan. 2006
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




dmin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

NALLOW MINING LLC

0 BOX 2479

NT-REL: CLAIMANT

AREFREE, AZ 85377-2479
CUSTOMER ID: 2131762

rial No Claim Name/Number

C26723 PITTSBURG NO O .

Cc26724 PITTSBURG NO 1

C26725 PITTSBURG NO 2
PITTSBURG NO 2

c26727 PITTSBURG NO 4
PITTSBURG NO 4

226728 PITTSBURG NO &

26755 COLD WATER

2393658 REBEL

2393659 JIMMIE

2406839 DAN 1

2406840 DAN 2

County

YAVAPATL
YAVAPAL
YAVAPAT
YAVAPAT
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAT
YAVAPAT
YAVAPAT
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAT
YAVAPATL
YAVAPAT

TP Do o DN

Claim Type

LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE

CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM

Last A

¥r
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Mc Loc Dt
02/25/1931
08/01/1930
08/01/1930
08/01/1930
08/01/1930
08/01/1930
08/01/1930
02/25/1931
06/14/2008
06/14/2008
03/30/2011
03/30/2011

YHOZINY “YIH30H

qz 1l ¥ 52 9t

LS ZY M
% ? 7\\3338

30144

Mr

Twn Rng_Sec

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
0osoN
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N

0020w
0020w
go20w
oozow
0020w
0020w
0020w
ooz20w
0020w
0020w
0020w
0020w

007
007
006
007
006
0607
007
007
007
007
007
007

Subdivision

NE, NW

NW

SW

NE

SW

NW

NE, NW

NW

NW

NW

NW

NW, SW
e =
jn a4 = Y
g% b >
—w = N
= o m
1=
T e
Z > MM
~ Q<
o = 3
T oN D

o m




.+ Receipt "
Py

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

Page 1l of 1

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3110909
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3202594
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014
CUSTOMER:
SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE,AZ 85377-2479 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |j2015 WAIV;
1 1.00|[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 2014 POL+NOI -n/a- 200.00
RECEIVED (10)
CASES: AMC26723/$200.00 | |
TOTAL:” $200.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:}{200.00 POSTMARKED:|IN/A
TYPE:||CHECK RECEIVED:||08/25/2014
CHECK NO:|[2592
NAME:||SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479 US
REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/25/2014



, . A673d%
393658

4068377

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES _l '5__3

When Recorded Return Document to: o -
~Swallows 7075/ QL4 BLM z B =
PO Sox 2¥ 79 N Date = ~ f9
Tapelree H2 AT I77 Stamp > 9 B2
~ o

©

U Check here if this is a change of address. = O

Telephone: . o

I (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20___, and | (We) have filed or will

E-mail Address  $72 s 2 r et (Fg 7SN, pr?
|
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located. |
%egson for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):

a

(]

Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year. ‘
Mill or tunnel sites.

Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.

U BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for
deferment including date petition was filed.)

: AMC COUNTY RECORDER
IRlerI,e NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

Py

‘ a
2 Jee #/Z{( c/: ép(

10

Revised Jan.2006
ﬁ, 24 12¢ || ,{, RAw Page 1 of 2

\ ot

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER




ra

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

page2
BLM =
Date %
Stamp ~o -
W

18034

YHOZIYV "XIN30HS

2.
4

Q¢ 1l V¥
30!34‘%3&‘&2’18 IV b

1. State of Arizona, County of Ww <o O

2.1 (Name) ceo ST @) o7

3. Reside at (Address) b ‘[/7/2/ £S5 \ZZ ) ,»d(/é/‘ C?

CityC' e ’g < & _County /)¢ /4/P, State/4 Z Zip ? be\; 7 )Béng duly sworn, depose and

say that | am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner’'s name and address (If not shown in ltems 1-3 above),

3
5. Dated: 3.‘,25 ~/ 'Z Signature: W

No. of Claims: /C  x$10 =___£‘_9L__

B f Land M t 7 }
A:'i;%anl:\%tataenOfﬂzgagemen Check No: 4—5 G2 _nit. &Q;'
www.az.bim.qov Receipt No.: 3//070?

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised Jan. 2006
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



dmin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

VALLOW MINING LLC

) BOX 2479
IT-REL: CLAIMANT

AREFREE, AZ 85377-2479
CUSTOMER ID: 2131762

rial No
26723
c26724
26725

£26727

26728
26755
393658
2393659
2406839
c406840

Claim Name/Number

PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG
PITTSBURG

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

COLD WATER

REBEL
JIMMIE
DAN 1
DAN 2

JAEBANN O

County

YAVAPAT
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAT
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAT
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAT
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAI
YAVAPAT

T T T

Claim Type

LODE

" LODE

L.ODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE
LODE

CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM
CLAIM

Last A
Iz Mc Loc Dt
2014  02/25/1931
2014 08/01/1930
2014  08/01/1930
2014  08/01/1930
2014  08/01/1930
2014 08/01/1930
2014  08/01/1930
2014 02/25/1931
2014 06/14/2008
2014  06/14/2008
2014  03/30/2011
2014  03/30/2011
- %
‘ 3
YHOZIEY YIN30He

qz WV S¢ gy will

T

{2934

30144C JIVLS ZV I~

Mr_ Twn _Rng Sec

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

008ON
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
0080N
008ON
008ON
0080N

0020w
0020w
0020w
cozo0w
ooz20w
oo20w
0020w
0020w
oozow
0020w
gozow
ooz0w

007
007
006
007
006
007
007
007
007
007
007
007

Subdivision
NE, NW
NW
SW
NE
SW
NW
NE, NW
NW
NW
NW
NW
NW, SW
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>
g %zgg
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When'Recorded Return Document to:
S e a L Lo iy o LLC
Po3ox 247F S

CarelSree A2 P53I77

O Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: ¥ 0-22 7-045-22_

E-mail address: S7ewex T & s <O

See q'#c? < /-34/

The w7aip Tewhwee

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

g = X
1. State of Arizona, County of Wa r.e 0/1‘\7 ao §s. | BLM M pin g‘n
Date = @ m
2.1 (Name) d2ap: &ﬂ\{ﬁr—o & 7 Stamp >N fﬁ;;"
. S = . : AT N L
3. Reside at (Address) /¥ 7Y . S 1% w2 0 0&/‘ e S
I~ > oY

o = 3

=z - 3

CityCaz.r&‘F/‘ﬁ - County 274 ~ (_‘;M > 'g_-’ 2

State/Z Zip 5&? 27 being duly sworn, depose and say that | am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, anfl that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penaities of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner’s name and address (If not shown in items 1-3 above).

5. That | am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

Cas7de Cre ‘e/%ptional) Mining District;/ /ﬂ v &/1\7 as County, Arizona.
. AMC . " | COUNTY RECORDER
the | Numger | CLAIMISITENAME | fyra'i o aiiable) TWP | RNG | SEC
11 28723 Rbcboies: 2 O 3N [RW | 7
L., '
2 |2€724 |77 et cllo / gN |20y |7
s Re7as | Fhn il 2 SN |20 | g+7

s+ D72y Pkl o y W Rrw | G647
s Do |Ptsboe Nos Ty 2w | 7

s REARsS |\t er sy |20 | 7
Form: MCF108

Revised Jan. 2006
Page 1 of 2




AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

Y ==
S = |x
o o
Date z 5|0A
Stamp >N —4r¢z,1
| P
g r—r*\rﬁ
o 3| M
N
Q T | =
= A
7 RBIBEI | Rehe & A2 |7
8 SAUSTINE ww/ = SN law | 7
o bE939 | Dass / sy 12w |7
10 WS 70 (Jny 2— SN |law |7

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o}[gck noon on September 1, 20 {3 _ and ending at 12 o’clock noon on
September 1, 20 f fz atleast$ 0 . dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed

upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons, were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:
)Oe{,o;'/“ S w7 Y /b?oé en?” Low e/

8. That the work and improvements performed were: _ /" & ¢ ,Za 7 < 7’7' o,
Loz o /774,'4)7% vc.e < /‘e/,DaIAg/ -&‘/40/\ B Yo

=
9. Dated: é-—:«u =/ ‘(Z Signaturg’ 5 { V/

x .
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this (;5 day of M*&)S(‘ 20_ [\
By: _ ( )A0D S—"‘l‘f%f-f\’

NS e DL,
7 4

. MARY M SIMONS

Notary Public - Z P Notary Public - Arizona
o ' O / » , Maricopa County :

My Commission Expires ( l( (G / 20/ 7 My Comm. Expires Nov 19, 2017

No.of Claims: __ /€ x$10=_ /&0
Bureau of Land Management . ;
Arizona State Office Cheqk No.: ‘2 Z_Init,

www.az.bim.gov Receipt No.: 3[2 & 9 é) 2

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised Jan. 2006
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Receipt Page 1 of 1

k4

1United States Department of the Interior
. Bureau of Land Management
~  LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3110909
Phone: 602-417-9200 '

Transaction #: 3202594
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479 .
CAREFREE,AZ 85377-2479 US

LINEl 1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plggﬂ TOTAL

"J[LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH {2015 WAIV;
1 [/ 1.00{NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 2014 POL+NOI || -n/a- | 200.00
RECEIVED (10)

||CASES: AMC26723/$200.00 ’

I TOTAL:I $200.00]

PAYMENT INFORMATION
I AMOUNT:{{200.00 POSTMARKED:|IN/A

TYPE:ICHECK I RECEIVED:|[{08/25/2014
CHECK NO:l 2592 .

e e
NAME{[SWALLOW MINING LLC

PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and TBilling System and is a pai;ér representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/25/2014
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August 27, 2013

Arizona State Office
Lands and Mineral Operations NO. OF CLAIMS d__g__.
Bureau of Land Management AMOUNT
1 North Central Ave Ste 800 RECEIPT NO. g é 7526
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

** BLM-ASO**

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please accept the payment of $3,920 to cover the 2014 rental payments on 28 lode claims; lead
file #s AMC 26723, AMC 393658 and AMC 406837 in Yavapai County, Arizona as listed on

the attached Exhibit “A”.

Payment for this rental fee is being made by the owner of the claims whose name and address is

as follows:

Swallow Mining LLC
PO Box 2479
Carefree, AZ 85377
Phone: 480-227-0522
Fax: 480-443-4898
Your assistance in processing these rental payments is appreciated. =S

ol ™2

Sincerely, i
] N oo i3
/ = i,
- - :
~ ;
David Stewart —_
i

Enclosure:
Exhibit “A”

Swallow Mining LLC O. Box 2479 Carefree, Arizona 85377
Phone (480) 227- 0522 E-Mail stewartau@msn.com



Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

Run Date: 08/20/2013 10:37 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 1 of 1

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

SWALLOW MINING LLC

PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE, AZ 85377-2478

Serial No.

— AMC26723
BAMC26724
AMC26725
AMC26726
AMC26727
AMC26728
AMC26729
AMC26736
AMC26739
AMC26740
AMC26750
AMC26755

-~ AMC393658
AMC393659
AMC393660
AMC393661
BMC393662
AMC393663
AMC393664
AMC393665
AMC393666
AMC393667

. AMC406837
AMC406838
AMC406839
AMC406840
AMC406841
AMC406842

Number of ACTIVE cases:

Claim Name/Numbex

PITTSBURG NO
PITTSBURG NO
PITTSBURG NO
PITTSBURG NO
PITTSBURG NO
PITTSBURG NO
PITTSBURG NO
PITTSBURG NO 17
PITTSBURG NO 5 5 EXT
EAST PITTSBURG NO 5
LULU BELLE #9

COLD WATER

REBEL

JIMMIE

SWALLOW EAST EXTENSI
SWALLOWEXTENSION NE
PITTSBURG NO 7
PITTSBURG NO 10

LULU BELLE

LULU BELLE NO 3

LULU BELLE NO 15
LULU BELLE NO 10

JIM
JIM
DAN
DAN
DAN
DAN

L R S -

w oW N PN R

28

Lead Serial No.

AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC26723
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC393658
AMC406837
AMC406837
AMCA06837
AMC406837
AMC406837
AMC406837
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United States Department of the Interior

Page 1 of 1

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2867526
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 2953461
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2013 -
. CUSTOMER: .
SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE,AZ 85377-2479 US _
LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT (28) ~wa- |3920.00
7 IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2014 ’
CASES: AMC26723/$3920.00
TOTAL:||  $3,920.00|
| - PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:}{3920.00 POSTMARKED:|IN/A
TYPE:||[CHECK RECEIVED:||08/28/2013

CHECK NO:|19045508381

NAME:||SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE AZ 85377-2479 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion -

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/28/2013



393655
Yo b g3
| g =
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT E‘I:): =
/ p) 'a r - .'T-
Claimant Name: \J:(/A/XQW/} o rwa, AN = & i
\ oagnd ¢ ("
Address: /0 fSex 24 7 7 > - g i e o
Cityé?afe'é\ 22 State%/ Zp: BS N , Z - Date = 4 e
Telephone: HGO -2 27042 < Stamp P =
i . sl // : i ey ::1
E-mail address: ,' / ) 2 a3
. s © M
Signature: s,
O Check here if th|s |s a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER e DATA (f available) TWERNGE i SEG
1 / / //"7
2 & __S‘;‘? € //)Z ,,)/-z){//f - /7 o i i _
%
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
ist additi i No. of Claims: 2 &  x$140= 39 20.
List additional claims on Form MCF114. 0. of Claims: < ¢ x $140=
Check No: 0 L/ [nit. b @
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: A (, /Y 35’!3/
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Yoo AT



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR | N

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS o Y
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS | |

Run Date: 08/27/2012 10:49 PM Page 1 of 1
Admin State: AZ |
Geo State: AZ

SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE, AZ 85377-247% .

CUSTOMER ID: 213176

Serial) No. ' Claim Nge/Number : Lead Serial No. N Disposition
AMC26723 PITTSBURG NO 0 AMC26723 ACTIVE
AMC26724 PITTSBURG NO 1 AMC26723 ACTIVE
AMC26725 ' PITTSBURG NO 2 AMC26723 ACTIVE
AMC26726 PITTSBURG NO 3 AMC26723 ACTIVE
AMC26727 PITTSBURG NO 4 AMC26723 ' ACTIVE
AMC26728 PITTSBURG NO 5 AMC26723 ACTIVE
AMC26 72‘2/'“’ PITTSBURG NO 6 AMC26723 ACTIVE
AMC26 7% G/M PITTSBURG NO 17 AMC26723 ACTIVE
AMC26739 PITTSBURG NO 5 S EXT AMC26723 - ACTIVE
AMC26 74‘ 9,/ EAST PITTSBURG NO 5 AMC26723 ‘ ACTIVE
AMC26750 LULU BELLE #9 AMC26723 : ACTIVE
AMC2675 EL/:«” COLD WATER AMC26723 ACTIVE
AMC393658 REBEL AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC393659 JIMMIE AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC393660 SWALLOW EAST EXTENSI AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC393661 ' SWALLOWEXTENSION NE . AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC393662 BPITTSBURG NO 7 . . AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC393663 PITTSBURG NO 10 AMC393658 . ACTIVE
AMC393664 LULU BELLE : . AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC393665 ' LULU BELLE NO 3 AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC393666 ) LULU BELLE NO 15 AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC3936 6}/’” LULU BELLE NO 10 AMC393658 ACTIVE
AMC4 068::7 JIM 1 AMC406837 ‘ACTIVE
AM(C406838 JIM 2 AMCA406837 ACTIVE
AMC406839 DAN 1 AMC406837 ACTIVE
AMC406840 DAN 2 AMC406837 ACTIVE
AMC406841 DAN 3 AMC406837 ’ ACTIVE
AMC406842 DAN 4 ‘ . AMCA406837 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 28

) oy
oyt =
s
Kl o
i ¢
N
Jzo =0
=3
= U
_.,C) owwe
>

0s

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



United States Department of the Interior

-

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2644258

Transaction #: 2724996
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2012

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:

Lead W5 ()

rme LTS e 393658

SWALLOW MINING LLC
PO BOX 2479
CAREFREE,AZ 85377-2479 US

AMC L{Ob837

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC26723/$3920.00

IMAINT 28)

2013 -n/a- |[}3920.00

TOTAL:” $3,920.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1

AMOUNT:|

1960.00

POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:|[08/29/2012 |

NAME:

STEWART, DAVID
PO BOX 5918

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85621 US

CARD NO:

XXXXXXXKXXK2009

|| AUTH CODE:||166772

DAVID ETEWART SUCCESS IN ACTION

EXPIRES|

01/2014

l
[ NAME ON CARD:
I
I

SIGNATURE:

AMOUNT:

1960.00

TYPE:

POSTMARKED:|IN/A

CREDIT CARD

[ RECEIVED{[08/29/2012

NAME:

STEWART, DAVID
PO BOX 2479

CAREFREE AZ 85377 US

CARD NOI[XXXXXXXXXXXX2472

AUTH CODE[07269G

NAME ON CARD:||[DAVI STEWART SUCCESS IN ACTION |

EXPIRES:

08/2014

SIGNATURE:




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

00RO A
Box Number= AZ15059

0T OO O

Claim Begin-End: AMC406837-AMC406842

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

ANANNANINININND  nzvs0ss-1s — amosossse-avcaori7e



NING cLAIM STATUS REFORT

DATA AR G 2 MIP Checkedby __< ~APR (5 201106
ENTERED ! g& GEO Checked by — =S ADD ngq-mﬁ(‘;
\ B B A W v [AVRR
7 / : ! a3 " 4

LEAD SERIALNUMBER  AMC 2/ 0} Y3 7 thu  Avc A6 YL D
# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES
# o LODE locationFee@s34= § R0 4
# PLACER Processing fee @ $15= $ Q0 .
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @3$140= $ g 61 7).
# MILL SITE Overage (+) §
# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) §

OtherFees $

TOTAL §  / /3%
ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?
Yes ( )() No( )
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY Fll.EP? -
- Over-the-Counter B Mol (X) No( )

LEGALDESCRIPTION- T 0gn/ g 2w __ sec 00k, 907
T8N R_3IW s i1z
R
R

T SEC
T SEC

BLM (X] FOREST SERVICE () SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes ( ) No( )
WILDERNESS AREA: No( ) Yes( )

SPLIT ESTATE - N/A () SX () PX( ) SRHA () OTHER ( )
Proper Notice Filed if Locateq on SHRA Lands? N/A () Yes () No( )

= RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 194470 1993 -

= Open to Entry on: N/A( )

:‘“ COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID( ) PARTIALLY VOID () Pvr MINERALS ( ) WITHDRAWN LANDS ( )
oyt OTHER( ) (. fanet

-% /

Claimant ackno wledges that Pportions of the follo wing claims(s) site (s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant
-_—_ -

*****ﬁ**l'*ti'ﬁ*'tiﬁ*i*i**ﬁ F'NAL ADJUDICATION ii*t**iﬁt***i!*iit**it*"**

7/
DATE ngyéf’: 27/ INITIALS /27
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ~N :f
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Jim 1 BLM x = 5
Date I = A
lode mining claim has been located Stamp 2 _L:_ Y
by _Swallow Mining LLC whose current mailing T M
ey -
address is PO Box 2479 :j .
Carefree, AZ 85377
The general course of this claimis  North Easterly and it is situated in Yavapai
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 150 feetin a

North Easterly _direction to the North East _end line and 1350 feetin a _South Westerly _direction to the

South_West end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of

each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 6 . Township _8 North =

, Range 2West __, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions _L:‘
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_NE & SE Quarters, Sec 6. Twn 8N, (:,:—)
Rng 2W_Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona o)
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information L_T_,J

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows;_From the Southwest Corner of Section 6, T8N, R2W to the Location
Monument along a Bearing of N55-47-18E from Geodetic North (WGS84) and an approximate distance of 4682
international feet. It is continuous to the Swallow Extension NE Claim (AMC393661) Claim to the Southwest.

~/ day’of March , 2011

-~

DATED AND POSTED on the ground thj

LOCATOR (s) (/ ‘
David StewartTor Swallow'Mining LLC{_~

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP _
Lode ( X) Placer( )

— 1mile —

Sec 6 Twn 8N Rng 2W
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Sec12 Twn 8N Rng3W
Scale : 1"=2000 feet<
N —
A Sec 7 Twn 8N Rng 2W
1. The above map depicts the Jim 1 mining claim, which is located in portions of

the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_NE & SE_Quarter,
Sec 6 , Twn 8N, Rng 2W, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4’x4”x4’ wood posts.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on

the map.

LEBADh WY



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM =
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Jim 2 BLM (_ % (
Date A -
lode mining claim has been located Stamp = é
by _Swallow Mining LLC whose current mailing ; U =
N N -
address is PO Box 2479 w s
== ]
Carefree, AZ 85377
The general course of this claimis  North Easterly and it is situated in Yavapai
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 150 feetin a

North Easterly _direction to the North East endlineand 1350 feetin a South Westerly direction to the

South West_end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of

each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 6 Township _8 North

, Range 2West___, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_SE Quarter, Sec 6, Twn 8N. Rng
2W_Gila Salt River Base and Meridian Arizona
M

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows; From the Southwest Corner of Section 6, T8N, R2W to the Location
Monument along a Bearing of N63-08-19E from Geodetic North (WGS84) and an approximate distance of 4611
international feet. It is continuous to the Swallow Extension NE Claim (AMC393661) Claim to the Southwest.
DATED AND POSTED on the grounsgthis day’of ___March , 2011

LOCATOR (s) @//// )
David Stewart for Swiflow Mining LLO__—

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP

Lode ( X ) Placer ( )
— 1 mile —

the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_SE_Quarter,
Sec _6_. Twn 8N, Rng 2W, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona.
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1. The above map depicts the Jim 2 mining claim, which is located in portions of

2. The typé of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4’x4’x4’ wood posts.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on
the map.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

™~
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dan 1 BLM . £
Date - =
lode mining claim has been located Stamp C =3
! [
by _Swallow Mining LLC whose current mailing - -
address is ____PO Box 2479 > U o
™~ ny -
Carefree, AZ 85377 =t
__J [ Lz
The general course of this claim is __North Westerly and it is situated in Yavapai
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 750 feetin a

North Westerly _ direction to the _North West end line and 750 feet in a _South Easterly direction to the

South East_ end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 7 Township __8 North

, Range 2West __, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NW Quarter, Sec 7, Twn 8N. Rng 2W

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: From the Southwest Corner of Section 6, T8N, R2W to the Location
Monument along a Bearing of S48-02-58E from Geodetic North 'GS84) and an approximate distance of 1345

international feet. It is continuous to the Cold Water Claim (AMC26755) and Jimme Claim (AMC393659) to the
Northeast.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground 9]15 . 30th /; day of __ March 2011
LOCATOR (s) K/p 4 s<rCe ettt

David Stewart for Swallow Mining.LLC

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Dan 1 mining claim, which is located in portions of

the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_NW_Quarter. Sec -

7_. Twn 8N, Rng 2W, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4’x4”x4’ wood posts.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on
the map.

b€8GQ0n N



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM s 5
£
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dan 2 BLM o _%— \ -
Date = N
lode mining claim has been located Stamp [ 5
= A
by _Swallow Mining LLC whose current mailing T
address is PO Box 2479 Ny -0
w O
Carefree, AZ 85377 e [55
The general course of this claim is __North Westerly and it is situated in Yavapai
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 750 feetin a

North Westerly _ direction to the _North West _end lineand 750 feetina South Easterly direction to the

South East_ end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 7 Township _8 North

, Range 2 West __, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NW Quarter, SW Quarter, Sec 7, Twn

8N, Rng 2W__ Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows; _From the Southwest Corner of Section 6, T8N, R2W to the Location
Monument along a Bearing of S35-12-45E from Geodetic North (WGS84) and an approximate distance of 2781
international feet. It is continuous to the Jimme Claim (AMC393659) to the Northeast.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this. - 301}1 I day of ___March , 2011

:‘;),;/ S -me.'/— /
LOCATOR (s) __ &7/ o X Cec vz |
David Stewart for Swallow Mifing LLC

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Dan 2 mining claim, which is located in portions of

the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_NW & SW Quarter,
Sec 7 . Twn 8N, Rng 2W, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on

the map.

4’x4’x4’ wood posts.




LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

~Y
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dan 3 BLM , =
Date 0 -
lode mining claim has been located Stamp & -~
I )
- ] )
by _Swallow Mining LLC whose current mailing = ¥y g 0
address is PO Box 2479 » U 0
Ny
Carefree, AZ 85377 Y] =
SR | M
The general course of this claim is __North Easterly and it is situated in Yavapai
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 750 feetin a

feet in a _South Westerly direction to the

North Easterly direction to the _North East end line and 750

South West end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of

each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 7 Township _8 North

, Range 2West __, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_SW Quarter, Sec 7, Twn 8N, Rng
2W_and the SE Quarter, Sec12, Twn 8N, Rng 3W _Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows; _From the Southwest Corner of Section 6. T8N, R2W to the Location
Monument along a Bearing of $11-25-59E from Geodetic North (WGS84) and an approximate distance of 2329

international feet. It is continuous to the Dan 2 Claim to the Northeast.

2011

DATED AND POSTED op#1€ 8- ‘d.ay of March ,

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the
the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_NW & SW Quarter,
Sec 7 . Twn 8N, Rng 2W — NE & SE Quarter Sec 12. Twn 8N, Rng 3W Gila and Salt River

Dan 3

mining claim, which is located in portions of

Base and Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on

the map.

4'x4”’x4’ wood posts.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM .
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dan 4 BLM . § )
lode mining claim has been located gf;ﬁ,p ?‘ :‘%

by _Swallow Mining LLC whose current mailing \: < o -_,:"
address is PO Box 2479 ‘3\4:’ 3 J

Carefree, AZ 85377 - (‘
The general course of this claimis __North Westerly and it is situated in Yavapai
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 750 feetin a

North Westerly _direction to the _North West end lineand 750 feetina South Easterly direction to the

South_East_ end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 7 Township _8 North

, Range 2 West __, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_NE Portion of the SW Quarter, Sec 7.
Twn 8N, Rng 2W_and the SE Quarter, Sec12, Twn 8N, Rng 3W Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _From the Southwest Corner of Section 6, T8N, R2W to the Location
Monument along a Bearing of S22-55-53E from Geodetic North (WGS84) and an approximate distance of 3326
international feet. It is continuous to the Dan 2 Claim to the Northeast.

day of March , 2011

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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mining claim, which is located in portions of

1. The above map depicts the Dan 4
the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)_NW & SW_Quarter,

Sec 7 . Twn 8N, Rng 2W Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona.

4’x4"x4’ wood posts.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on

the map.



RUN TIME: 02:32 PM RUN DATE:  04/04/2011
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Iid =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With
Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, CLOSED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 0080N 0020W
Section = 006, 007, 999

Mtrs =

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 18

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




RUN TIME: 02:22 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE:  04/04/2011
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 2
Adm State:  AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
' Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 031312

Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype  Case Disp 14  0080N 0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision Act Pend
380913 EXPIRED 006 ALIQ SESW;
007 ALIQ NENW;
==Serial Number: AZA 031568
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype  Case Disp 14  008ON 0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision Act Pend
293200 AUTHORIZED 006 FF PORTION OF;
007 FF PORTION OF;
Serial Number: AZA 031773
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype ' Case Disp 14 008ON 0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision Act Pend
380913 AUTHORIZED 007 ALIQ NW;
Serial Number: AZA 0317730
Total Case Acres: 5.000
Casetype  Case Disp 14 0080ON 0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision Act Pend
371511 AUTHORIZED 006 FF SW;

007 FF NW;



RUN TIME:
Adm State:

Serial Number:

02:22 PM
AZ

Total Case Acres:

Casetype
293200

i‘erial Number:
otal Case Acres:

Casetype
281001

Serial Number:

Case Disp
AUTHORIZED

Case Disp
AUTHORIZED

Total Case Acres:

Casetype
293200

Case Disp
PENDING

AZA 032519

1.000

AZA 033796

4.000

AZA 035151

1.000

14

14

14

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

0080N

0080N

0080N

0020w Sect
007

0020w Sect

007

0020w Sect

006
007

SurTyp Sur Num Suff
FF

SurTyp SurNum Suff

ALIQ
LOTS
ALIQ
LOTS

SurTyp SurNum Suff

FF
FF

Subdivision
PORTION OF;

Subdivision

SESW;

8;
E2NW,NESW;
1,3,4;

Subdivision

PORTION OF;
PORTION OF;

RUN DATE:  04/04/2011

Page 2 of 2

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend



RUN TIME: 02:23 PM
Adm State: AZ

Serial Number: AZA 031312
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype Case Disp 14

380913 EXPIRED

Serial Number: AZA 031568
Il otal Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype Case Disp 14
293200 AUTHORIZED

Serial Number: AZA 031773
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype Case Disp 14

380913 AUTHORIZED

Serial Number: AZA 0317730
| Total Case Acres: 5.000
| Casetype Case Disp 14

| 371511 AUTHORIZED

Serial Number: AZA 032519
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype Case Disp 14

293200 AUTHORIZED

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

0080N  0020W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
006  ALIQ SESW;
007  ALIQ NENW;

0080N  0020W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
006 FF PORTION OF:
007  FF PORTION OF;

0080N 0020W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff Subdivision
007  ALIQ NW;

0080N  0020W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
006 FF SW:
007 FF NW:

008ON 0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
007 FF PORTION OF;

RUN DATE:

04/04/2011

Page 1 of 2

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend



RUN TIME:  02:23 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE:  04/04/2011
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 2
Adm State:  AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 033796
Total Case Acres: 4.000
Casetype Case Disp 14 008ON 0020w  Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision ActPend.
281001 AUTHORIZED 006 ALIQ SESW;
LOTS 8;
007 ALIQ E2NW,NESW;
LOTS 1,3,4;
=erial Number: AZA 035151
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype Case Disp 14 0080N  0020W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision Act Pend
293200 PENDING 006 FF PORTION OF;

007 FF PORTION OF;



RUN TIME: 03:52 PM -

DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

RUN DATE:

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =

Section =

Mtrs =14 0080N 0020W 006, 14 0080N 0020W 007, 14 008ON 0020W 999, 14 0080N 0030W 012, 14 0080N 0030W 999

Total Rows Returned:

15

Cbmmodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

04/05/2011
Page 1 of 1



RUN TIME: 03:52 PM

Adm State:

Serial Number:

AZ

AZA

Total Case Acres:

Casetype
293200

Serial Number:

Case Disp
AUTHORIZED

AZA

"Total Case Acres:

Casetype
281001

Serial Number:

Case Disp
AUTHORIZED

AZA

Total Case Acres:

Casetype
293200

Serial Number:

Case Disp
PENDING

AZA

Total Case Acres:

Casetype
293200

Case Disg
AUTHORIZED

032519 -

1.000

033796
4,000

035151
1.000

032519
1.000

14

14

14

14

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

0080N

0080N

0080N

0080ON

0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
007 FF PORTION OF;
0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
006 ALIQ SESW;
LOTS 8; '
007 ALIQ E2NW, NESW;
LOTS 1,3.4;
0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
006 FF PORTION OF;
007 FF PORTION OF;
0030W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
012 FF PORTION OF;

RUN DATE:

04/05/2011
Page 2 of 2

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend



RUN TIME: 03:52 PM

Adm State: AZ

Serial Number: AZA 031312
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype  Case Disp

380913 EXPIRED
Serial Number: AZA 031568
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype  Case Disp

293200 AUTHORIZED
Serial Number: AZA 031773
Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype  Case Disp

380913 AUTHORIZED
Serial Number: AZA 0317730
Total Case Acres: 5.000
Casetype Case Disp

371511 AUTHORIZED

14

14

14

14

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

0080N

0080N

0080N

0080N

0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
006 ALIQ SESW,;
007 ALIQ NENW;
0020w Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff Subdivision
006 FF PORTION OF;
007 FF PORTION OF;
0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff  Subdivision
007 ALIQ NW;
0020w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
006 FF SW;
007 FF NW;

RUN DATE:

04/05/2011
Page 1 of 2

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend



TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 2 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

TAVAPAL COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
4 16.37 3 30.06 2 2612 - r 29.95 MTF
SUPPL_SECS 6,7
INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
Lot 2196 (WS)] RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY
20.85 TRACTNO | T R |SEC SUBDIVISION
S <635 52323 |
PHX 075017
OC3 Reconr
Al Min
T 56—
FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL O USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS MITHORABN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER T0_INDEX OF MISCELLANEQUS DOCUMENTS.
oS 236 W
8 48.45
Lot 1198 (MS)
1169
4 48,48
NO T
CURRENT 10 DSB GSR Mer
WARNMG STATEUENT
SCALE in cholns i i I the Bt s o b, o sk b uned T_8N
s o s w 2 o 8 e oy S oy Ty S R 4-2-2008 W
COrT == ) Siecteq by kel movements of s, o oier badios of watee, R

Rofer 1o the codostrol survays fov offlcll survay formation.



TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 2 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

or 1o the codostral surveys for officiol survey information.

TSN
YAVAPAI COUNTY k
HASSAYAMPA PELD OFFICE
R 2W|R W
42656 133004 123012 13020 43029 133039 123045 1713058 |4 3065 133089 12307 113075 [eso7z 153062 Tz 305 T 5oar Josos T3 3002 T22esf T ooos
SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT - £ L L 4 £ £ <4 —_ L L . L - - L -+ £ L £ -
NO 1
6 5 4 3 2 1
&€ 216
ST 9/9/1926 o/
ELOE‘SUPDLLMENTAL PLAT [T3s1e [T 2752 ~T7 3055 ]
y us 175¢ |
216.806 _g~
7 = 73087 95 26357 10 " 12
12 4am 402677
S 2525
BT #
. + -
4 41.56 !
w213 (Wi Gnly)
2 02-95-0043
T 4848 | T A1 1704
29.2¢
Capsd 1082822
4 L $ g D/ i uin
2 48.50 7
&2
L | S
sl 18 17 16 15 14 13
(in Crly)
02-95-0049 I
[ 4852 "‘
1113209 z 185 1115292 i« s6¢ 1072570
¥ D/C Al i 2/ SC 9/9/1926 D/C Al Min o/C 0/C Al W)
14856 '
H/ZE’IEJ
/G Al Min
17 e Tl
SRR 19 20 21 2 23 24
[v «a.80 (Min Crly) (i nly) (Win Cnly)
1053752 02-2005-0001 62-2003-0001 2950040
0/C Al Min
1078938 L 215 1053752 1073652 1073652 1001756
| /€ AN Min 2/ 0/C Al Min D/ Al Min D/C A¥ Min 0/C AN Min
14886 |
e I uE Pots
[Z 4850 4
1050630
0/C Al Min
15 e 30 29 28 27 26 25
[ ess
€ 147
| 2L
14503 |
7 w08
¥ esre 31 32 33 34 35 36
aere
1043526
L SC 9/3/1926 0/ Al Min SC 9/5/1925 Lot
Long
. WARNNG STATEUENT
SCALE in chains This plat I3 the Bureou’s Record of Titie, ond snould be used
wso 1 2 3 © o

33'58'59"N
112°24'37"W

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
ORIGINAL SURVEY
SEC SUBDIVISION

RESURVEY
TRACT NO

»

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS W THORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

MDS 236 NW.

CURRENT T0___| DSB ] GSR Mer

PV T 8N
R__2W

4-2-2009




TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 3 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

YAVAPAI COUNTY ToN STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
AT e OTRE, LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
R 3w I R 2W
323182 29.76 1 29.52 42986 |329.95 [2 3003 |1 3072
o — 1 SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT = L L -+ 4
us 2719 NO 3 NO 2 NO 2 NO 1
55.518
34252¢
o/ 5 4 3 2 1 INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
S &55] RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY
TRACTNO | T R |SEC SUBDIVISION
?mﬁ{ 53601
| Lot 1198 (uS)
130557 1 39.85 13.69
28104
o€
'z'sc.sﬁ SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT -
NO 3 NO 2 NO 2 NO 1
|
s e | [z sorzs 8 9 10 " 3509
30.58 A 19231 5 39.22
law . FOR_ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
J UNIDEN TIFIED_LANDS W THORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
[T 30537 ;s.:e‘)g?sssu ] | MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
Moy REFER_TO INDEX OF M/SCELLANEQUS DOCUMENTS.
1091652 b 1088289
2/C 0/ 40 win]
1 30.61 NS 1477 -SC 5/25/1931 MDS 255 NE
197.74 e 256 NW
3 257 SW.
R 258 SE
a Jc.s_s{ [T 3020 T
Js251 SG 5/25/1931
| | %, W
5 18,02
Kk —18 T ;g,s:'—bu.sg—"STNu —1 15 14 13
3067 | I
56 5/25/1931 Sies
g :3,74 [ 3107 [T 15.08, 2 138713 39.40 |
1112618
122762 o/ A1 Min
T 30.74] e MS 2933 L
238.722 Ny 1381
T 1? 24
30.83 |
il
13083
Tmﬁ‘
|
F —30 29 28 27 26 25
3106 |
T"-W_{ 3036 |
125545 1122498 1125508
1 D/C All Min /7 0/C Al Min
s | ws 1307 12 2292 31,74
20.66
=
P
'z—sua'{ = e =]
|
322_3'1 ,2_47.69_3‘2 T49.20] 33 34 35 36
NS 4322
20858
TM_zs_i [3 35.08 - ,Tn.ss I = 1126063
] I |5%
rizs240 Y| [N Grezing Oist
1 181369, sppmunf ™ || M2 Lot 33'59'05°N
TN o/6 & T -
\/\ 5 003 AS Niz Long 12:31'00"W
20523
1128040 [_currenT 10| DSB ]

B WARNIG. STATEWENT
SCALE in chains et

ca Thia piot s the Bureou's Record of Tite, ond should be used i o8 PV T
wso 1w 2 % s e by ol -13-20 =i
orce heress co not refect fitie chonges which moy hove besn R
ot of & .

Refer to the codostral surveys for officiel survey information.



TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH REHGE 2 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

T SN

YAVAPAI COUNTY
HASSAYAMPA FIELD CrFicE

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

22996 13 3004 12 3012 [1 3020 |« 30.29 13 30.3¢ 12 3049 1 3058 |4 3065 12 3065 1z 30.m 11 3075 Y4 3072 13 30.62 12 30.54 1 304¢ < 30.31 13 3012
!
SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT - 4 L L 4 L L 4 - L L L -+ A £ 4 -+ . . L o
NO 1
6 5 4 3 2 1 INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY
TRACTNG | T | R |SEC SUBDIVISION
& 216
SC 9/8/1826 /L
E‘EE 1SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT M3ae 72752 T2 3959 7]
4 MS 1754 1
216.806 —O=
7 - T 3asT 9T 24397 10 1 12
12 4am1 402677
3 020 ”/" FOR _ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
E Y4 ] 1 UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
4 41.66 31 MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.
1; /g_/.: (itin Goiy)
02950043
148.48 1 h A1 1704 MDS 236 NW
29.2
41352
1082688
¢ 1 D/C Al Min
[Z 4850 =
V¥
2,
T 4es0 18 17 16 15 14 13
{Min Only)
02-95-0040
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13209 & 185 1115292 i 164 1072570
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1043526
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ARG STATEUENT CURRENT 10 DS8 GSR Mer
SCALE in chalns This plol & the Bursau's Record of Tils, and Ehould be used PV T__8N
0s o 1 20 30 60 only as @ v:p:&c :hu&y::l“w :;‘m.l:p;‘u;;'n’y" am:. ﬂ;c.:ﬂ 4-2-2009 R 2w
. aot e oy hove
T = :lmde:;"all’; movemants of rivIg'l or othar B:dill of water,

Refer to the codastral surveys (or official survey information,
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